 United Optronics Inc.
 1323 Great Mall Drive
 Milpitas, CA 95035-8037
 Tel: (408) 503-8900    Fax: (408) 503 8908
PRELIMINARY PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Media Converter
10/100Base-TX to100Base-FX
(P/N: MCA-xxxx-0xxx-x00x)

Status
OFF ON ON 10/100M Full/Half with auto-negotiation
OFF ON OFF 10/100M Half with auto-negotiation
OFF OFF ON 10M Full/Half with auto-negotiation
OFF OFF OFF 10M Half with auto-negotiation
ON ON ON 100M Full with auto-negotiation
ON ON OFF 100M Half with auto-negotiation
ON OFF ON 10/100M Full with auto-negotiation
State
ON OFF OFF 10/100M Half with auto-negotiation
 5.  Ordering Information
Connector Model number * Ch.1 Ch.2 Fiber Mode Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance
MCA-0850-0M02-M00C RJ45 SC Multimode Fiber 850 2 km
MCA-0850-0M02-M00T RJ45 ST Multimode Fiber 850 2 km
MCA-0850-0M02-M00L RJ45 LC Multimode Fiber 850 2 km
MCA-1310-0M02-M00C RJ45 SC Multimode Fiber 1310 2 km
MCA-1310-0M02-M00T RJ45 ST Multimode Fiber 1310 2 km
MCA-1310-0M02-M00L RJ45 LC Multimode Fiber 1310 2 km
MCA-1310-0S20-M00C RJ45 SC Single Mode Fiber 1310 20 km
MCA-1310-0S40-M00C RJ45 SC Single Mode Fiber 1310 40 km
MCA-1310-0S20-M00T RJ45 ST Single Mode Fiber 1310 20 km
MCA-1310-0S20-M00L RJ45 LC Single Mode Fiber 1310 20 km
MCA-1550-0S20-M00C RJ45 SC Single Mode Fiber 1550 20 km
 All information contained herein is proprietary to United Optronics Inc.. No part of its contents may be disclosed, used by or copied for the third party
without the prior written permission from United Optronics Inc..  United Optronics Inc. reserves the right to change any of the content without notice.
Page 3 of 4
 United Optronics Inc.